1.00 1  3850.0085331A  3,850.0036  0.00GARARA  DNO-52125  4,550.00

1.00 2  3650.0084852A  3,650.0036  0.00GWAN  SSC/AD KASHVI  4,250.00

1.00 3  3050.0084072A  3,050.0036  0.00KURTI PLAZO  13752/8  3,595.00

1.00 4  3550.0078842A  3,550.0036  0.00FARSHI  D NO 7  4,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

14100.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  14100.00Total  16945.00